
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Le Bourget Airport - Jacqueline Auriol Zone  
 27/29 Avenue de l'Europe  
 93350  LE BOURGET (FRANCE) 

 Tel: +33 (0)1 49 92 22 30  Fax: +33 (0)1 49 92 22 01 

Email: mtimbert@txtav.com 

Website: www.textronaviation.com 
 
 

 

Legal Information   

Legal form: 
S.A.S. (simplified joint-stock 
company) 

Siret (business 
registration no.): 

412049322 

NAF (business 
sector code): 

3316Z 
 

 Capital:  €2,449,602  

Turnover:  €30.408.800 

Employees: 100 

Intracom. VAT no.:  FR57412049322 
 

   Accreditation: FAA E 9UY905N - EASA FR145-0360 

   
Supplier to municipalities 

 

 
 

 

Regular  
 

Occasional  
 

Applicant  
 

 

 Area of activity 

 

 
 

 
 

International  
 

 European  
 

National  
 

 

   
 Contact persons: 

 

 

 

 

Position 
 

Name 
 

Email 
 
 

Managing Director Mr Timbert, Michel mtimbert@txtav.com 

Regional Sales Director Turboprop Western & Southern Europe Mr D'Andrea, Alexandre adandrea@txtav.com 

Purchasing Manager Ms Cochu, Joëlle jcochu@txtav.com 

Technical Manager Mr Heugas Emmanuel eheugas@txtav.com 

Sales Manager Service & Programs EMEA Mr Fabre Maxime mfabre@txtav.com 

Sales Manager Service & Programs EMEA Mr Jeunehomme Alexandre ajeunehomme@txtav.com 

 
   SUMMARY OF ACTIVITY: 
 Upkeep of private jets, maintenance services in France and other countries. Sale of spare parts, lease of 
equipment and all operations connected to these activities. 

PRODUCTION AND DISTRIBUTION: 
Products:  
Aeronautical maintenance, mechanical and avionics modifications - Sale and lease of parts. 

Brand(s): HAWKER - CESSNA - BEECHCRAFT 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

   

 Miscellaneous information: CARTIER - JC DECAUX - ACCOR GROUP - NETJET (Portugal) - BARILLA 
(Italy) - TAG AVIATION (Spain) 

 Government references:  TECHNICAL INNOVATION OFFICE (France). CATALAN CARTOGRAPHY 
AND GEOLOGY INSTITUTE (Spain) 
 
  References in other sectors:  
HONEYWELL - PRATT & WHITNEY - ROCKWELL COLLINS (Suppliers). 

 
 
  

ACHATSPUBLICS.FR  
is a Redistributor accredited by DILA and JOUE 

(TED) 

 

http://www.textronaviation.com/

